Next-Generation Network Assessment
The industry’s fi rst portable 100 Gbit/s Ethernet
tester
 Purpose-built for applications where thorough testing, portability,
 true ruggedness and ease of use are required
 Fully integrated functionality for fully assessing layer 1/2/3
 performance of 100 Gbit/s and 40 Gbit/s Ethernet equipment
 and network services

EXFO Europe Omega Enterprise Park, Electron Way Chandlers Ford, Hampshire  S053 4SE  ENGLAND Tel.: +44 2380 246810 Fax: +44 2380 246801
EXFO Service Assurance  285 Mill Road Chelmsford, MA  01824  USA Tel.: +1 978 367-5600 Fax: +1 978 367-5700
ORDERING INFORMATION
Display
S1 = TFT active screen
S2 = Outdoor-enhanced screen
Module capacity a
OCT = Eight-slot module capacity
Battery a
BTY =  With batteries
Options
00 = Without software option
ETHERNET =  Support Ethernet packets b
IP = Support IP packets b
PCS = Support 802.3ba PCS testing
Rates
40G =  40 Gbit/s Ethernet and 43G rate
100G = 100 Gbit/s Ethernet and 112G rate a
Example: TK-500-85100G-S1-OCT-BTY-40G-100G-PCS-ETHERNET
TK-500-85100G-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Notes
a. Always included.
b. PCS required.
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.7
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true